
Pos

Formula

1

Not classified

DNS

Super Formula

1

2

3

Not classified

DNS

No.

1

60

12

11

22

26

Name

Steven Costello

Troy Duffin

Steve Burns

Terry Biner

Dennis Gay

Bodee Gay

Class

Formula

Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Laps

13

14

14

14

Diff

DNS

9.313

31.384

DNS

Total Tm

34:08.276

33:05.628

33:14.941

33:37.012

Best Tm

2:06.715

1:53.889

1:54.882

1:55.565

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Race Director:  Dan McKeever

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

9.313

Avg. Speed

78.432

Best Lap Tm

1:53.889

Best Spd

97.674

Best Lap by

12 - Steve Burns

NASA Utah - Round 1

Saturday - Race

Open Wheel Race 2

Race started at 16:41:37

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/22/2014 04:40 PM


