

NASA Uta	Sorted on Laps							
Saturday - Race						Outer	Loop 3.090 Miles	
Open Wheel Race 2						3/2	22/2014 04:40 PM	1999 - NARA
		d at 16:41:37						o contra
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor	_
Formula	ł							
1	1	Steven Costello	Formula	13		34:08.276	2:06.715	
Not classified								
DNS	60	Troy Duffin	Formula		DNS			
Super Fo	ormula							
1	12	Steve Burns	Super Formula	14		33:05.628	1:53.889	
2	11	Terry Biner	Super Formula	14	9.313	33:14.941	1:54.882	
3	22	Dennis Gay	Super Formula	14	31.384	33:37.012	1:55.565	
Not clas	sified							
DNS	26	Bodee Gay	Super Formula		DNS			

ത്ര

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by	
9.313	78.432	1:53.889	97.674	12 - Steve Burns	
Chief of Timing & S	coring:				Orbits
Race Director: Dan	1 McKeever				